®3453 Knapstad barne og ungdomsskole

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Engsveien

Beerge

Nummestad

Oddestad

Ringvollsenteret

Elvestad fv. 120

Knapstad barne og ung...

s Kun skoledager

07:05
07:07
07:17
07:21
07:28
07:41
07:47

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025



®3453 Knapstad barne og ungdomsskole

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

Mandag - fredag s s s s s s
Ukedager 24 245 24 5 5 135
Knapstad barne og ung... 13:00 13:00 13:00 13:15 13:15 14:05
Bilverkstedet 13:11  13:26

Lillebyveien 13:13  13:28

Brekke Mglle 13:15  13:30

Svikebal 13:16 13:31
Jarsbakken 13:20 13:35
Fylkestatta 13:08 14:13
Greaker 13:12 13:18 13:33 14:17
Frgland 13:15 13:20 13:35 14:20
Riiser 13:16  13:21  13:36 14:21
Engsveien 14:25
Saxebagl 14:27
Ringvoll skole 14:40
Beerge 14:47
Engsveien 14:52
Ringvoll skole 13:22  13:27 13:42

Ringvollsenteret 13:35

Engsveien 13:37

Skjellfoss 13:32  13:47

Engsveien 13:40 13:55
Hvitsten 13:39 13142 13:57 14:54
Riiser 13:39 13:42 13:57 14:54
Hagen skole 13:40 13:43 13:58 14:55
Elvestadveien 803 13:41 13:44 13:59 14:56
Elvestad fv. 120 13:45 13:47 14:02 15:00
5 Fredag

24 Tirsdag, Torsdag
135  Mandag, Onsdag, Fredag
245  Tirsdag, Torsdag, Fredag
s Kun skoledager



